
.Mawgan-in-Pydar School – Diary Dates – Spring Term 2024 

Date Activity Location Class/Year Parent Action (if applicable) 

Wed 17th Jan  Indoor Athletics Yr 

3&4  

Newquay 

Sports Centre 

Selected Y3 & 

4 

Please complete consent forms. 

Mon 22nd Jan RSA Truro Truro 

 

Selected 

pupils 

Please complete consents.  Meet Mrs Burt 

9am at Truro Cathedral for a 9:30pm start. 

3pm collection. 

Thur 25th Jan Cross Country 

League 

Newquay 

Sports Centre 

Selected KS2 

pupils 

Consent forms already completed. Second 

race.  

Wed 31st Jan Indoor Athletics Tretherras Selected Y 5 & 

6 

Please complete consent forms. 

Tue 6th Feb Safer Internet Day School Whole School  

 

Wed 7th Feb  Newquay Sharks 

Basketball  

Treviglas Selected Y3 & 

4 

More information to follow. 

Fri 9th Feb 

 

Inset Day   Children not in school 

Mon 12th Feb 

 

Half Term Holidays    

Mon 26th Feb-Fri 1st Mar Swimming Lessons Wadebridge 

Swimming 

Pool 

Selected KS2 

Pupils 

Consent to be completed by 20th Feb 2024. 

Wed 21st Feb Football Festival Tretherras Selected Y3 & 

4 

More information to follow. 

Wed 28th Feb Netball Tretherras Selected Y1 & 

2 

More information to follow. 

Tue 5th Mar Parents Evenings School Whole School Booking on Arbor will be available next week. 

 

Thur 7th Mar Parents Evenings  School Whole School Booking on Arbor will be available next week. 

 

Thur 7th Mar World Book Day School Whole School More information to follow. 

 

Mon 11th Mar-15th Mar Science Week School Whole School More information to follow. 

 

Wed 13th Mar Cross Country 

League 

Newquay 

Sports Centre 

Selected KS2 

pupils 

Consent forms already completed. Third race. 



Wed 20th Mar Voice in a Million 

(VIAM) 

London Selected 

Choir pupils 

More information to follow. 

Tue 26th Mar  Easter Service Village 

Church 

Whole School  

Tue 26th Mar  London Residential 

Camp Meeting 

School Year 5 & 6 Camp meeting to take place in Class 5 at 

3:30pm. 

Wed 27th Mar Cross Country 

League 

Newquay 

Sports Centre 

Selected KS2 

pupils 

Consent forms already completed. Fourth 

race. 

Thurs 28th Mar Last Day of Term 

 

   

Fri 29th Mar – Sun 14th Apr Easter Holidays 

 

   

Wed 17th Apr-Fri 19th Apr London Residential London Year 5 & 6 

Pupils 

Deposit to be paid by 12 noon on Fri 12th Jan. 

Thur 23rd May Carnyorth 

Residential Camp 

Meeting 

School Year 3 & 4 Camp meeting to take place in school at 

3:30pm. 

Wed 19th Jun-Fri 21st Jun Carnyorth 

Residential 

Carnyorth Year 3 & 4 

pupils 

Letter being sent home this week.  Please pay 

deposit and return consent. 

     

*KS1=Years Reception, 1 and 2, KS2=Years 3, 4, 5 and 6 


